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Our Motto: “Reaching The Unreached Through Development Of Skills & Creation Of Opportunities” 
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Organized by 

 

The JKC of S.C.I.M. GOVERNMENT COLLEGE(A), TANUKU-W.G.DT has  

conducted  a Job  Drive on 11th July ,2024 on the campus in collaboration with the 

BTS GROUP OF COMPANIES-Kakinada, E.G.DT. There was a response from the 

stake holders, to which 52 candidates has registered for 150 vacancies offered by 

ONE company and of which 21 were given the placements.  



 

Company participated in Recruitment Drive on 11th July,2024 
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BTS 

GROUP OF 

COMPANIES 

Business 

Development 

Executive 

 
Rs.120000 to 240000 p.a 

 
Any Degree 

 
Interview 

 

Accountant 
 

Rs.120000 p.a 
 

B.Com 

 
Interview 

 

       Agency 

Executive 

 
Rs.120000 to 180000 p.a 

 
Any Degree 

 
Interview 

 

Tax Agency 
 

  Rs.120000 to 180000p.a 
 
   B.Com 

 
Interview 

 

Chemist 

 

    Rs.120000 to 180000p.a 
 

B.SC 

 
Interview 
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JOB DRIVE INAUGURAL MEETING  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

           
             
 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Inaugural of Speech by Smt T.Sandhya Rani, JKC Coordinator 

Inaugural of Speech by I V L R K Prasad, JKC FTM 

 

 



ONE TO ONE ROUND 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SELECTED STUDEN 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 



 
 

S.No 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
DOB 

Contact 

No. 
Email ID 

Social  

Status 
Aadhar No Group 

1 Kandelli subhash 8/22/2002 9030951424 kandellisubhash6@gmail.com SC 625950448586 B com 

2 
Bantumilli Lakshmi 

Devi 
2/24/2004 7997675573 lakshmibantumilli996@gmail.com SC 393514508408 MPC 

3 JADA ROSAIAH 08-04-2001 7672025877 jadarosaiah1234@gmail.com BC 342466325862 MPC 

4 
ALLAM.V S C 

Mohankumar 
12-08-2003 6303132302 kumarallam1234@gmail.com BC 752409647858 MECS 

5 Kaneti prabhu kiran 5/16/2000 8106308542 Kanetiprabhukiran@gmail.com BC 773956126711 BA 

6 GARAGA JYOTHI 2/21/2004 9177377739 garagajyothinaidu@gmail.com OC 701358848369 BCOM 

7 

YARRABOLU 

VENKATA 

LAVANYA 

11/21/1999 9701028748 yarraboluv@gmail.com OC 530037042751 MCOM 

8 
CHODAGIRI VIJAYA 

JYOTHI 
6/20/2004 9985743188 vijayajyothichodagiri@gmail.com OC 719906394546 Bcom 

9 Marisetti Sravanthi 6/22/2004 7842358599 sravanthimarisetti996@gmail.com OC 523481297996 B.com  

10 
MAAMIDiSETTI.DEVI 

SIRI JYOTHI 
7/31/2004 9550404184 devimamidisetti748@gmali.com BC 640240977273 B. COM 

11 G.jhansi Lakshmi 08-02-2003 9705087887 gjhansilakshmi42@gmail.com SC 726804957461 b.com  

12 KOTA NITHIN RAJU 12/20/2003 8790684870 nithinkota2003@gmail.com SC 662845531421 
BCOM 

(General) 

13 Lanka Anish 11/15/2002 9553731993 lanishlanish9@gmail.com SC 605939621884 
BCOM 

(General) 

14 Mapati Divya 7/18/2001 9505140740 chinnud512@gmail.com BC 664576140760 
BCOM 

(General) 

15 TATA. AKSHITHA 2/26/2002 8374661274 akshithatata@gmail.com BC 942502203275 Bsc(BTBC) 

16 SADHU NITHIN 9/25/2002 7671054450 snithin963258@mail.com SC 203909928675 BZC 

17 Katta Mounika 3/21/2002 7669895874 mounikasatyanarayana21@gmail.com BC 720078638673 CBH 

18 Bandaru santhosh 6/21/2003 8978452767 bandarusanthosh216@gmail.com BC 787776279610 Bsc MCCS 

19 
UPPULURI 

CHANDINI 
9/16/2002 9014259543 Chandiniu450@gmail.com OC 355040441360 BCOM 

20 Panchada Durga kiran 02-02-2004 6301970645 munnnakiran@gmail.com BC 881041440308 Mpc 

21 
BOLLARAPU 

SRUJANA 
02-02-2001 9346874027 bollarapusrujana750@gmail.com SC 430338534533 BCOM 

22 Madela surendra 06-10-2002 9515343645 surendra.madela@gmail.com SC 
3813 7282 

4741 
BCOM 

23 
Talapagala venkata 

chaitanya 
08-01-2004 7995648966 chaitanyachaitanya244@gmail.com BC 686514572607 Bcom 

24 Taneti varaprasad 2/15/2003 7569879 707 Tanetivara0@gmail.com ST 374405877079 Mpcs 

Abstract of Register candidates Drive on 11th July, 2024 
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25 
BETHU JYANA 

PRASOONA 
02-03-2004 8688653214 yesurajub62@gmail.com OC 965177146946 MPC 

26 
YARRAMSETTI 

KRISHNA KUMARI 
8/25/2004 9505399395 meenakumariyarramsetti@gmail.com OC 747531039964 MPC 

27 VARRI NIHARIKA 2/14/2004 9640870166 varriniharika14@gmail.com BC 765712844268 MPC 

28 
POLISETTI LAKSHMI 

DURGA 
7/23/2004 9059913839 lakshmidurgap92@gmail.com OC 716115515094 MPC 

29 ATTILI JYOTHI 11-06-2000 9391088043 Attilijyothi20@gmail.com BC 290631404055 BCOM 

30 Pasarla Raga Archana 7/24/2004 8885681867 ragaarchana67@gmail.com BC 350369086509 MPCS 

31 
Garbhapu. Palguna 

priya 
9/25/2003 7075953288 Priyapalguna2225@gmail.com BC 514436550924 MPCS 

32 Sarella Deenamani 08-02-2004 9849850359 sarelladeenamani@gmail.com SC 339581867480 MPCS 

33 A. Lokeshh 4/17/2004 9553303589 apparilokesh@gamil.com BC 284993860183 BBA(DM) 

34 Jada prasad 08-10-1998 7674948969 Jada prasad 121 gamail.com BC 672758177477 B.com  

35 
KATREDDI LAKSHMI 

MOUNIKA 
12-07-2003 9502190586 m6086867157@gmail.com OC 616328019326 BA 

36 Modhaliyar Tejasri 12-02-2004 9391822770 tejasrimodhaliyaar@gmail.com BC 471353838071 HEP 

37 K Tejaswini 11/28/2004 7680060933 tejaswini76800@gmail.com BC 270906167333 HEC 

38 
Sattenapalli Trimurthy 

Swaroop 
2/13/2005 9550303756 sattenapalliswaroop@gmail.com BC 642264747500 MPCS 

39 
YARAKALA RUPA 

NETHRA 
6/28/2004 8499991790 nagakrishna8091@gmail.com BC 737569507467 MPC 

40 Jarapala Praveen Kumar 4/14/2004 8074958146 jarapalapraveen06@gmail.com ST 256913393203 B.A 

41 Ch.Anjali 02-03-2005 8639641993 chanjal2233@gmail.com SC 684477349302 B.A (HEP) 

42 B. Jaya Lakshmi 5/15/2004 7036993459 pj1431433@gmail.com BC 326191938996 BCOM 

43 
KODAVATI 

PRAVALLIKA 
11/29/2002 6301837299 kodavatiyesubabu55@gmail.com OC 302989851457 BCOM 

44 Pratap paalati 6/28/2001 9392440446 prathappalati@gmail.com BC 983553257088 MPCS 

45 Jagadeesh avala 03-12-2003 6303342408 ajagadeesh769@gmail.com BC 309331326228 HEP 

46 P BHAVANI 08-06-2006 9494854766 perlibhavani@gmail.com  SC   BCOM 

47 
GAJULA LAKSHMI 

NAGA DURGA 
11/29/2002 9849340971 gajulasridevi05@gmail.com  OC 266294008819 MPCS 

48 N ALEKHYA   8074697030 nallaalekya1234@gmail.com  SC 794784029304 BCOM 

49 
CH KANAKA DURGA 

RAO 
  6303938232 naidup992@gmail.com  OC 814982185948 BCOM 

50 
D LAKSHMI 

DEEPIKA 
  8688781412 lakshmideepikadidla@gmail.com  SC 393254540721 MPCS 

51 V JYOTSNA   9652254645 janujyotsna@gmail.com  BC-B 831152843812 BCOM 

52 K PRAVILLIKA   6301837293 kodavatoyesubabu55@gmail.com  OC   BCOM 

 

 

http://b.com/
mailto:perlibhavani@gmail.com
mailto:gajulasridevi05@gmail.com
mailto:nallaalekya1234@gmail.com
mailto:naidup992@gmail.com
mailto:lakshmideepikadidla@gmail.com
mailto:janujyotsna@gmail.com
mailto:kodavatoyesubabu55@gmail.com


PRESS CILP EENADU & sakshi 12-07-2024 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 
 

S.No 
name of the 

Student 
DOB 

Contact 

No. 
Student Email ID 

Social  

Status 
Aadhar No Group 

1 
Marisetti 

Sravanthi 6/22/2004 7842358599 sravanthimarisetti996@gmail.com OC 523481297996 B.Com 

2 G.jhansi Lakshmi 08-02/2003 9705087887 gjhansilakshmi42@gmail.com SC 726804957461 B.Com 

3 
TATA. 

AKSHITHA 2/26/2002 8374661274 akshithatata@gmail.com BC 942502203275 

Bsc 

(BTBC) 

4 
BETHU JYANA 

PRASOONA 02-03-2004 8688653214 yesurajub62@gmail.com OC 965177146946 MPC 

5 

YARRAMSETTI 

KRISHNA 

KUMARI 8/25/20/04 9505399395 

meenakumariyarramsetti@gmail.c

om OC 747531039964 MPC 

6 
VARRI 

NIHARIKA 2/14/2004 9640870166 varriniharika14@gmail.com BC 765712844268 MPC 

7 

POLISETTI 

LAKSHMI 

DURGA 7/23/2004 9059913839 lakshmidurgap92@gmail.com OC 716115515094 MPC 

8 ATTILI JYOTHI 11-06-2000 9391088043 Attilijyothi20@gmail.com BC 290631404055 B.Com 

9 
Pasarla Raga 

Archana 7/24/2004 8885681867 ragaarchana67@gmail.com BC 350369086509 MPCS 

10 
Garbhapu. 

Palguna priya 9/25/2003 7075953288 Priyapalguna2225@gmail.com BC 514436550924 MPCS 

11 A. Lokeshh 4/17/2004 9553303589 apparilokesh@gamil.com BC 284993860183 BBA(DM) 

12 Jada prasad 08-10-1998 7674948969 Jada prasad 121 gamail.com BC 672758177477 B.com 

13 B. Jaya Lakshmi 5/15/2004 7036993459 pj1431433@gmail.com BC 326191938996 B.Com 

14 
KODAVATI 

PRAVALLIKA 11/29/2002 6301837299 kodavatiyesubabu55@gmail.com OC 302989851457 BCOM 

15 Jagadeesh avala 03-12-2003 6303342408 ajagadeesh769@gmail.com BC 309331326228 HEP 

16 P BHAVANI 08-06-2006 9494854766 perlibhavani@gmail.com  SC   BCOM 

17 

GAJULA 

LAKSHMI 

NAGA DURGA 11/29/2002 9849340971 gajulasridevi05@gmail.com  OC 266294008819 MPCS 

18 N ALEKHYA   8074697030 nallaalekya1234@gmail.com  SC 794784029304 BCOM 

19 

CH KANAKA 

DURGA RAO   6303938232 naidup992@gmail.com  OC 814982185948 BCOM 

20 

D LAKSHMI 

DEEPIKA   8688781412 lakshmideepikadidla@gmail.com  SC 393254540721 MPCS 

21 V JYOTSNA   9652254645 janujyotsna@gmail.com  BC-B 831152843812 BCOM 
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Thank you 


